

TopHatPhotoBooths.com 866.752.6955

Top Hat Photo Booth Rental Agreement

www.TopHatPhotoBooths.com

Customer Information	Event Information		
Customer Name	Type of Event		
Address	Event Location		
City	Address		
State Zip	City		
E-mail	State Zip		
Phone	Venue Contact Person		
	Contact Phone		
Date of Event F	hoto Start Time Photo End Time		
This Photo Booth Rental Agreement is made on and is between Top Hat Photo Booths LLC and			
Top Hat agrees to provide and the customer agrees to contract from Top Hat the following services:			
Obligations of Ton Hat:			

Obligations of Top Hat:

- Photo Booth delivery setup and removal
- Unlimited photos in the layout chosen by the customer
- Minimum 80 % operational time during the scheduled period (operations may require occasional interruption for service or photo optimization
- · Custom graphics on the photo prints
- On-site technician
- Flash drive of all photos
- Custom scrapbook materials including double prints
- On-line hosting of photos



TopHatPhotoBooths.com 866.752.6955

Obligations of the Customer:

- Accessibility at the venue for photo booth delivery at least 2 hours prior to the start of the event
- Access to standard 120v electrical outlet
- Table for the scrapbook materials
- Customer is responsible for any deliberate damage done to the photo booth by any of the customer's guests.

The customer agrees to pay Top Hat Photo Booths a total of \$950. A non-refundable deposit of \$250 is required to reserve the photo booth for the scheduled date. The final payment is charged 24 hours before the event. Should Top Hat fail to provide a fully operational photo booth during the above-agreed period, the customer's only remedy is a full refund of all monies paid. Top Hat Photo Booths LLC is not responsible for any consequential damages or lost opportunities as a result of a breach of this agreement.

Customer Acceptance of Terms		
Customer Signature	Date	
Top Hat Acceptance of Contract		
Top Hat Signature	Date	